RPTT 7.60 APN 005-020-29

181473 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S) []	UREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
(Kathryn L. Murphy - Daly Trust)	for and in consideration of
Five thousand seven hundred and 00/100 Dollars (\$ 57	00 00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANIOR may have in all that real proj	perty, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	
Zeda, Inc	whose street address is
(if applicable) <u>HC 66 Unit 3 Box 5</u>	, situate in the City
of Beowawe, County of Eurcka	
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada b	ounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	
TOWNSHIP 31 NORTH, RANGE 48 FAST, MDB.	&M.
SECTION 33 W2NE4	.)]
	\ / /
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances the	reunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on	March 19, 2003
Frances E. Lalo	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
COUNTY OF EUREKA) 7 \
\ \ \ X	March 19, 2003
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (duit)	1)11
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) / LONCON	6 fille
Lledy Solcoechea	GLADY GOICOECHEA
Notary Public 7-10-3006 My Commission expires 7-10-3006	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Euroka County
My Commission expires / 10 / 100/20	No 94-0329-8 - Expres July 10, 2006 (Notary Slump)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAY STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
ALCONDING REGISTED BY A TO MAIL PACSIANT VILLY	
Name Zega Inc	359 381 3eda Inc. 03 NAR 25 AMII: 09
Address HC 66 Unit 3 Box 5	Beda Inc
	03 NAK 25 AM11: 09
City/State/Zip. Beowawe, NV 89821	a some constant
800K359 PAGE38 I	181473

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

The state of the s

1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Document/Instrument# 181473	
1) 05-020-29	Book. 359 Page 38/	
b)	Date of Recording 3-25-03	
c)	Notes	
d)		
2. Type of Property: a) (X)	nd1	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of propert Transfer Tax Value. Real Property Transfer Tax Due	s 5708.00 s 5 s 7.80	
4. If Exemption Claimed a Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375 090, Section b Explain Reason for Exemption:	on	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any		
	ii be jointly and severally liable for any	
additional amount owed.	\ \.	
Signature Traves Lab	Capacity Treasurer	
Signature	Capacity	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION E	UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	
Print Name: Frances Gale Print	nt Name:	
Address P O Box 667 Ad	dress:	
City: Eureka, NV 89316 City	y:/	
State: Zip Sta		
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING		
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)		
Print Name:	Escrow#	
Address.		
City: State.	Zip.	
\		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)